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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

2:47
Schedule

4:00 P.M. HSW6574 Snitofsky Hall 5 312/6/2015    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6575 D.Greenbrg EGREENBERG 1 2

4:00 P.M. HSW6576 EGREENBERG Kaplan 2 412/13/2015    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6577 D.Greenbrg Snitofsky 1 5

4:00 P.M. HSW6578 Hall D.Greenbrg 3 11/3/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6579 Kaplan Snitofsky 4 5

4:00 P.M. HSW6580 Snitofsky EGREENBERG 5 21/10/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6581 Kaplan Hall 4 3

4:00 P.M. HSW6582 D.Greenbrg Kaplan 1 41/17/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6583 EGREENBERG Hall 2 3

4:00 P.M. HSW6584 Hall Snitofsky 3 51/24/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6585 EGREENBERG D.Greenbrg 2 1

4:00 P.M. HSW6586 Kaplan EGREENBERG 4 21/31/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6587 Snitofsky D.Greenbrg 5 1

4:00 P.M. HSW6588 D.Greenbrg Hall 1 32/7/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6589 Snitofsky Kaplan 5 4

4:00 P.M. HSW6590 EGREENBERG Snitofsky 2 52/28/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6591 Hall Kaplan 3 4
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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
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4:00 P.M. HSW6592 Kaplan D.Greenbrg 4 13/6/2016    Sun

5:00 P.M. HSW6593 Hall EGREENBERG 3 2
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